©2004 Dayton Progress Corporation
All Rights Reserved         Form #936      5/04
D DAYTON PROGRESS CORPORATION • 500 Progress Road • P.O. Box 39 • Dayton, OH 45449-0039 • USA
Telephone: 937-859-5111 • www.daytonprogress.com • Fax: 937-859-5353
Ejector Pins
Hardened Throughout
• Surface is hardened to RC 65-70
• Core is hardened to RC 50-52
• Reduces “dishing” effect common to nitrided pins
• Annealed Heads
• Precision ground to 4-10 micro-inch finish
• Manufactured from premium hotwork steel
• Etched for easy identification
HOW TO ORDER
Specify: Qty. Catalog Number L
Example: 10 P17 10
Catalog Number D Pin Diameter H Head Diameter T Head Thickness L
6”
L
10”
L
14”
P9  .1250 1/4 1/8 • • •
P13 .1875 3/8 3/16 • • •
P17 .2500 7/16 3/16 • • •
P21 .3125 1/2 1/4 • • •
P25 .3750 5/8 1/4 • • •
P29 .4375 11/16 1/4 • • •
P33 .5000 3/4 1/4 • • •
P37 .6250 7/8 1/4 • • •
P41 .7500 1 1/4 • • •
Next Day
H
+.062
-.000
+.000
-.002
+.000
-.010
1/32 R Max
D
-.0005
-.0010
-.0005
-.0008
P37-P41
P9-P33
936 Ejector Pins - CS.indd   1 6/1/2004   1:47:13 PM